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BOARD REPRESENTATION AT  
DISTRICT STUDENT COUNCIL MEETINGS 

2024/2025  
4:15-6:15 pm, Main Board Room 

25 

Date Trustee Alternate 

Monday, September 9 Guderyan Fraser 

Monday, October 7 Johnson Geistlinger 

Monday, November 4 Tiede Guderyan 

Monday, December 9 Broughton Johnson 

Monday, January 13 Desrosiers Tiede 

Monday, February 10 Fraser Broughton 

Monday, March 10 Geistlinger Desrosiers 

Monday, April 14 Guderyan Fraser 

Monday, May 12 Johnson Geistlinger 

Monday, June 9 Tiede Guderyan 

 
 

 


